Caregiver Support Groups Contact Details
Caregiving Welfare Association
Blk 3 Ghim Moh Road #01-294 S270003
Tel: 6466 7957 / 6466 7996
Club HEAL
Blk 254 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4
#01-229 S650254
Tel: 6899 3463
Fei Yue Community Services
Blk 11 Teck Whye Lane #01-222
S680011
Tel: 6011 7651
REACH Community Services
Blk 377A Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-24
S651377
Tel: 6801 0878 /6801 0876
Email: crest-ss@reach.org.sg
Support Services Contact Details
Allkin Singapore
Blk 182 Rivervale Crescent #01-311 S540182
Tel: 6385 0260
Brahm Centre
Blk 148 Simei Street 1 #01-121 S520148
Tel: 6612 6125
Brahm Centre
Blk 473 Tampines Street 43 #01-94 S520473
Tel: 6908 2122
**Children-At-Risk Empowerment Association
Blk 428 Pasir Ris Drive 6 #01-21 S510428
Tel: 6950 2206
Club HEAL
Blk 148 Pasir Ris Street 13 #01-24 S510148
Tel: 6899 3463
Club HEAL
Blk 20 Eunos Crescent #01-2961A S400020
Tel: 6899 3463
**Fei Yue Community Services
Blk 145 Simei Street 2 #01-06 S520145
Tel: 6027 7650
Email: ec2sg@fycs.org
Fei Yue Community Services
31 Anchorvale Road S545056
Tel: 6011 7650
Tel: 6011 7656
WEST
Caregiver Support Groups Contact Details
Brahm Centre
Blk 55 Pipit Road #01-01 S370055
Tel: 6741 1131
Care Corner Seniors Service
Blk 214 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh #01-745
S310214
Tel: 6258 6601
Email: tp.crest@carecorner.org.sg
Caregivers Alliance Limited
491-B River Valley Road #04-04 Valley
Point Office Tower S248373
Tel: 6460 4400
Dementia Singapore
20 Bendemeer Road #01-02
BS Bendemeer Centre S339914
Tel: 6377 0700
Dementia Singapore
298 Tiong Bahru Road #10-05 Central
Plaza S168730
Tel: 6389 5389
Singapore General Hospital
Dementia Support Group
Outram Road S169608
Tel: 6222 3322
day-surgery/support-groups#
TOUCH Caregivers Support
Blk 444 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 10 #01-1603
S560444
Tel: 6804 6555
Email: caregivers@touch.org.sg
Caregiver Support Groups Contact Details
AWWA
CSGs are conducted on a quarterly basis.
Please contact them directly for further
information
Tel: 9784 9247
Club HEAL
Blk 317 Woodlands Street 31 #01-194
S730317
Tel: 6899 3463
Khoo Teck Puat Hospital
Dementia Support Group
90 Yishun Central S768828
Email: ktph.memorycare@ktph.com.sg
group
Montfort Care
Blk 838 Yishun Street 81 #01-322
S760838
Tel: 6484 8040
Email: crest.north@montfortcare.org.sg
CENTRAL
NORTH
EAST
Organisation Details Helpline Number
Brahm Centre
Assistline
For anybody in distress who
needs an empathetic ear and
emotional support
6655 0000
8823 0000 - WhatsApp
available (Daily from 9am
– 10.30pm)
Care Corner
Counselling Hotline
(Mandarin)
For those who need counselling
and advice
1800 353 5800
(Monday – Sunday,
except public holidays,
10am – 10pm)
Dementia Helpline
(by Dementia
Singapore)
For caregivers who are
caring for persons living with
dementia
6377 0700
Fei Yue Online
Counselling Service
For youths aged 12 to 25 to talk
about their mental health or
emotional concerns
ec2.sg
Mental Health
Helpline (by
Institute of Mental
Health)
For psychiatric emergencies 6389 2222 (24 hours)
Samaritans of
Singapore (SOS)
For anybody in crisis and
persons with suicidal
tendencies
Hotline: 1-767
CareText Whatsapp:
9151 1767 (24 hours)
Silver Ribbon
(Singapore)
For emotional support 6386 1928
(Monday – Friday,
9am – 5pm, excluding
public holiday)
Singapore
Association for
Mental Health
Helpline
For people who have
psychological, psychiatric or
social problems, and others
who need information for such
persons
1800 283 7019
(Monday – Friday,
9am – 6pm)
 EAST
Filos Community Services
Blk 55 Chai Chee Drive #01-222 S460055
Tel: 6241 1503
Home Nursing Foundation
Blk 991B Buangkok Link #01-251 S532991
Tel: 6854 5777
Montfort Care
Blk 613B Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1376 S472613
Tel: 6312 3988
Montfort Care
Blk 15 Marine Terrace #01-18 S440015
Tel: 6445 0570
**Singapore Anglican Community Services
Blk 184C Rivervale Crescent #01-199 S543184
Tel: 6258 1558
The Salvation Army
Blk 187 Bedok North Street 4 #01-02 S460187
Tel: 6581 9225
**Singapore Association for Mental Health
Blk 124 Bedok North Road #01-133 S460124
Tel: 6344 8451
Email: csayeast@
samhealth.org.sg
Caregiver Support Groups Contact Details
Allkin Singapore
Blk 182 Rivervale Crescent #01-311
S540182
Tel: 6385 0260
Email: mentalhealthservice@allkin.org.
sg
Allkin Singapore
476A Pasir Ris Drive 6 #01-618 S511476
Tel: 6246 8002
Email: mentalhealthservice@allkin.org.
sg
Support Services Contact Details
NORTH
AWWA
Blk 740 Yishun Ave 5 #01-490 S760740
Tel: 9784 9247
**Care Corner Singapore
6 Woodlands Square #03-01 Woods Square Tower 2
S737737
Tel: 6978 4217
Email: insight@
carecorner.org.sg
Club HEAL
Blk 317 Woodlands Street 31 #01-194 S730317
Tel: 6899 3463
Montfort Care
Blk 838 Yishun Street 81 #01-322 S760838
Tel: 6484 8040
TOUCH Community Services
513 Wellington Circle S750513
Tel: 1800 6123 123
**Singapore Association for Mental Health
Blk 317 Woodlands Street 31 #01-196 S730317
Tel: 6362 4845
Email: csay@samhealth.
org.sg
Support Services Contact Details
CENTRAL
AWWA
Blk 123 Ang Mo Kio Ave 6 #01-4011 S560123
HP: 6511 6690
Brahm Centre
Blk 55 Pipit Road #01-01 S370055
Tel: 6741 1131
**Brahm Centre
47 Scotts Road #05-02 Goldbell Towers S228233
Tel: 6690 5349
Care Corner Seniors Service
Blk 62B Lorong 4 Toa Payoh #02-121 S312062
Tel: 6258 6601
**Limitless
176 Orchard Road JustCo #05-05 S238843
Email: hello@limitless.sg
Montfort Care
Blk 108 Bukit Purmei Road #01-105 S090108
Tel: 6250 0244
NTUC Health
Blk 121 Bukit Merah View #01-96 S151121
Tel: 8223 1135
O’Joy Limited
Blk 5 Upper Boon Keng Road #02-10 S380005
Tel: 6749 0190
Silver Ribbon (Singapore)
Blk 208 Serangoon Central #01-238 S550208
Tel: 6386 1928
Singapore Anglican Community Services
Blk 5 Beach Road #02-4915 S190005
Tel: 6291 2473
Thye Hua Kwan Moral Charities
Blk 44 Beo Crescent #01-57 S160044
Tel: 6924 2951
TOUCH Community Services
Blk 433 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 #01-1415 S560433
Tel: 6804 6555
Viriya Community Services
Blk 142 Potong Pasir Ave 3 #01-224 S350142
Tel: 9690 2989
Fei Yue Community Services
Blk 11 Teck Whye Lane #01-222 S680011
Tel: 6011 7651
Tel: 6011 7652
Tel: 6011 7653
Tel: 6011 7654
Tel: 6011 7655
Tel: 6011 7656
**Lakeside Family Services
Blk 997 Jurong West Street 93
#01-369 S640977
Tel: 6991 3000
NTUC Health
Blk 361 Yung An Road #01-111 S610361
Tel: 6267 4197
REACH Community Services
Blk 377A Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-24 S651377
Tel: 6801 0876
Tel: 6801 0878
SAGE Counselling Centre
1 Jurong West Central 2 #06-04
Jurong Point Shopping Centre S648886
Tel: 6354 1191
Singapore Anglican Community Services
Blk 374 Jurong East Street 32 #01-486 S600374
Tel: 6262 1183
Viriya Community Services
Blk 646 Jurong West Street 61 #01-142 S640646
HP: 9690 2989
**SHINE Children and Youth Services
329 Clementi Ave 2 #01-248 S120329
(i) WhatsApp for
caregivers: 8877 8728
(ii)Whatsapp for youths:
8855 3566
Email: resilience@shine.
org.sg
Support Services Contact Details
WEST
Support Services Contact Details
*Caregivers Alliance Limited
491-B River Valley Road #04-04 Valley Point Office
Tower S248373
Tel: 6460 4400
*Club HEAL
Blk 997A Buangkok Crescent #01-809 S531997
Tel: 6899 3463
Dementia Singapore
20 Bendemeer Road #01-02 BS Bendemeer Centre
S339914
Tel: 6377 0700
*Dementia Singapore
298 Tiong Bahru Road #10-05 Central Plaza S168730
Tel: 6389 5389
NATIONWIDE
Support Services Contact Details
WEST
Fei Yue Community Services
Blk 11 Teck Whye Lane #01-222 S680011
Tel: 6011 7658
#SHINE Children and Youth Services
Blk 329 Clementi Ave 2 #01-248 S120329
(i)WhatsApp for caregivers:
8788 3171
(ii)WhatsApp for youths:
8855 3566
Email: resilience@shine.
org.sg
Support Services Contact Details
Care Corner Singapore
Blk 159 Lorong 1 Toa Payoh #01-1530 S310159
Tel:  6978 7151
Club HEAL
Blk 254 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 #01-229 S650254
Tel: 6899 3463
Dementia Singapore
20 Bendemeer Road #01-02 BS Bendemeer Centre
S339914
Tel: 6377 0700
Intellect Company Pte Ltd.
171 Tras Street Union Building #02-179 S079025
5 Straits View B2-60/61 East Tower Marina One
S018935
11 Bidadari Park Drive #02-03/05/06/07 The Woodleign
Mall S367803
252 Tembeling Road #01-09 Tembeling Centre S423731
11 Prinsep Link The Foundry S187949
WhatsApp: 8043 5120
NATIONWIDE
Support Services Contact Details
EAST
Allkin Singapore
Blk 677B Punggol Drive #01-774 S822677
Tel: 6904 9817
Brahm Centre
Blk 473 Tampines Street 43 #01-94 S520473
Tel: 6908 2122
Brahm Centre
Blk 148 Simei Street 1 #01-121 S520148
Tel: 6612 6125
Filos Community Services
Blk 55 Chai Chee Drive #01-222 S460055
Tel: 6241 1503
Montfort Care
Blk 613B Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1376 S472613
Tel: 6312 3988
#SHINE Children and Youth Services
463 Hougang Ave 10 #01-964 S530463
Tel: 6286 9905
Singapore Anglican Community Services
Blk 534 Pasir Ris Drive 1 #01-266 S510534
Tel: 6584 4633
#Singapore Association for Mental Health
Blk 124 Bedok North Road #01-133 S460124
Tel: 6344 8451
Email: samhsayit@
samhealth.org.sg
Support Services Contact Details
Support Services Contact Details
CENTRAL
NORTH
Clarity Singapore
7A Lorong 8 Toa Payoh #04-01 Agape Village S319264
Tel: 6801 7467
Montfort Care
Blk 28 Telok Blangah Rise #01-219 S090028
Tel: 6274 6904
Montfort Care
Blk 223 Mountbatten Road #02-18 S398008
Tel: 6242 3309
Montfort Care
133 New Bridge Road #04-01 to #11 Chinatown Point
S059413
Tel: 6274 6904
Singapore Association for Mental Health
Blk 1 Maude Road #03-30 S200001
Tel: 8511 2678
#TOUCH Community Services
Blk 162 Bukit Merah Central #05-3545 S150162
Tel: 1800 377 2252
Email: mentalhealth@
touch.org.sg
Tsao Foundation
300 Whampoa Drive ComSA Centre S327737
Tel: 8664 3335
#Care Corner Singapore
6 Woodlands Square #03-01 Woods Square Tower 2
S737737
Tel: 6978 4217
Email: insight@
carecorner.org.sg
Clarity Singapore
Blk 854 Yishun Ring Road #01-3511 S760854
Tel: 6757 7990
Club HEAL
Blk 317 Woodlands Street 31 #01-194 S730317
Tel: 6899 3463
Montfort Care
Blk 838 Yishun Street 81 #01-322 S760838
Tel: 6484 8040
Singapore Anglican Community Services
Blk 707 Yishun Ave 5 #01-36 S760707
Tel: 6753 5311
Club HEAL
Blk 997A Buangkok Crescent #01-809
S531997
Tel: 6899 3463
Club HEAL
Blk 20 Eunos Crescent #01-2961A
S400020
Tel: 6899 3463
Filos Community Services
Blk 55 Chai Chee Drive #01-222
S460055
Tel: 6241 1503
Montfort Care
Blk 613B Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1376
S472613
Tel: 6312 3988
Email: crest.east@montfortcare.org.sg
Montfort Care
Blk 15 Marine Terrace #01-18 S440015
Tel: 6445 0570
Email: crest.east@montfortcare.org.sg
In-Person Services
Community Outreach Team (CREST)
CHAT
refer to listing below
Scape 2 Orchard Link #04-01A S237978
Digital
mindline.sg
Show you care
with the CARA app
CARA, an initiative by Dementia
Singapore, stands for ‘Community,
Assurance, Rewards and Acceptance’.
It provides access to an ecosystem of
solutions. Download the app to:
Receive support for the safe return of a
wandering person living with dementia
Obtain a unique identi�er and membership
card for persons living with dementia
Access trusted resources and support
To get the most comprehensive and up-to-date
information and resources on dementia, visit:
Singapore Anglican Community Services
Blk 267 Bukit Batok East Ave 4 #01-206 S650267
Tel: 6562 4881
Singapore Association for Mental Health
Blk 257 Jurong East Street 24 #01-405 S600257
Tel: 8511 2678
St. Luke’s Hospital
2 Bukit Batok Street 11 S659674
Tel: 6895 2794
Viriya Community Services
Blk 646 Jurong West Street 61 #01-142 S640646
Tel: 9690 2989
CENTRAL REGION
Service Providers Mental
Health Clinics
Memory
Clinics Contact Details
1 Ang Mo Kio Polyclinic 4 4 National Healthcare
Group Polyclinics
Call Centre
Appointment Line:
6355 3000
2 Geylang Polyclinic 4 4
3 Hougang Polyclinic 4 4
4 Kallang Polyclinic 4
5 Sembawang
Polyclinic 4
6 Toa Payoh
Polyclinic 4 4
7 Khatib Polyclinic 4
8 Woodlands
Polyclinic 4 4
9 Yishun Polyclinic 4 4
10 Bukit Batok
Polyclinic 4 4
National University
Polyclinics
Call Centre
Appointment Line:
6908 2222
11 Bukit Panjang
Polyclinic 4 4
12 Choa Chu Kang
Polyclinic 4 4
13 Jurong Polyclinic 4 4
14 Pioneer Polyclinic 4 4
15 Clementi Polyclinic 4
16 Queenstown
Polyclinic 4 4
17 Bedok Polyclinic 4 4 SingHealth Polyclinics
Call Centre
Appointment Line:
6643 6969
18 Bukit Merah
Polyclinic 4
19 Eunos Polyclinic 4 4
20 Outram Polyclinic 4 4
21 Punggol Polyclinic 4 4
22 Tampines Polyclinic 4 4
22 Tampines North
Polyclinic 4 4
Mental
Health
Caregiver Helpsheets
Resources to include in MM listing
Learn about Mental Health Conditions and Dementia
Do you want to learn how to identify the signs and symptoms of various conditions, and know how
to interact with persons living with mental health conditions and dementia? You can pick up
knowledge via the below e‐learning modules at your own pace! Scan the QR code to access.
Resources to include in MM listing
Learn about Mental Health Conditions and Dementia
Do you want to learn how to identify the signs and symptoms of various conditions, and know how
to interact with persons living with mental health conditions and dementia? You can pick up
knowledge via the below e‐learning modules at your own pace! Scan the QR code to access.
Show you care
with the CARA app
CARA, an initiative by Dementia
Singapore, stands for ‘Community,
Assurance, Rewards and Acceptance’.
It provides access to an ecosystem of
solutions. Download the app to:
Receive support for the safe return of a
wandering person living with dementia
Obtain a unique identi�er and membership
card for persons living with dementia
Access trusted resources and support
To get the most comprehensive and up-to-date
information and resources on dementia, visit:
Dr Xu Kuan
57 Medical Clinic (Geylang Bahru)
Blk 57 Geylang Bahru #01-3505 S330057
Tel: 6694 7078
Dr Loke Ealing
57 Medical Clinic (Pek Kio)
41 Cambridge Road #01-17 S210041
Tel: 6539 9237
Dr Vincent Han Xiao
A Family Clinic (Maxwell)
7 Erskine Road S069320
Tel: 9771 7967
Dr Wong Kin Chan
Aspen Clinic
Blk 283 Bishan Street 22 #01-185 S570283
Tel: 6455 3829
Dr Lim Hong Shen
A Medical Clinic
1 Everton Park #01-27  S081001
Tel: 6226 2066
Dr Tan Swee An Benjamin
Acacia Medical Clinic
180 Depot Road #01-07 The Interlace S109684
Tel: 6684 0274
Dr Chai Chwan
Anteh Dispensary Pte Ltd
1 Lorong 22 Geylang #01-02 Grandview Suites
S398664
Tel: 6744 1809
Dr Choo Kay Wee
A Life Clinic Pte Ltd
10 Sinaran Drive Novena Medical Center #09-21
S307506
Tel: 6737 2283
Dr Koh Eng Hoe
Assurance Medicare Clinic and Surgery
370 Tanjong Katong Road  S437127
Tel: 6345 7810
Dr Au Kai Xin Charis
Assure Family Clinic Bukit Merah
161 Bukit Merah Central #01-3739 S150161
Tel: 6252 8112
Dr Tan Eek Chaw
Balestier Medical Clinic
221 Balestier Road #02-06 S329928
Tel: 6025 4975
Dr Samuel Lua
Belief Medical
809 French Road #02-32 Kitchener Complex
S200809
Tel: 6592 4667
Dr Mark Liew Wenjian
Binjai Medical & Paincare Clinic
23 Binjai Park  S589828
Tel: 6469 3727
Dr Kwan Wai Chee Grace
Bishan Grace Clinic
150 Bishan Street 11 #01-151  S570150
Tel: 6254 2232
Dr Chin Yuin Cheng  / Dr Lee Cheng Da
Braddell Medical Clinic
Blk 124 Lorong 1 Toa Payoh #01-489 S310124
Tel: 6253 6288
Dr Eng Soo Kiang  / Dr Jee Yong Hing
C3 Family Clinic @Aljunied Crescent
95 Aljunied Crescent #01-509 S380095
Tel: 6742 2285
Dr Chang Tou Liang
Chang Clinic
1 Jalan Anak Bukit #B1-08 S588996
Tel: 6466 3811
Dr Chang Chean Seng Stephen
Chang Clinic & Surgery
Blk 7 Everton Park #01-21 S080007
Tel: 6221 6955
Dr Teo Boon See  / Dr Tham Tuck Seng
Camry Medical Centre
Blk 95 Toa Payoh Lorong 4 #01-66 S310095
Tel: 6258 0553
Dr Ang Lye Poh Aaron / Dr Choo Dee Pheng
Charazoi Medical Clinic
380 Jalan Besar #05-01 Arc 380 S209000
Tel: 6802 7972
Dr Cheong Pak Yean
Cheong Medical Clinic
76 Jalan Jurong Kechil S598589
Tel: 6468 6311
Dr Lim Wen Siang Kevin
Cornerstone Medical Bidadari
Blk 106A Bidadari Park Drive #01-03 S341106
Tel: 6707 5660
Dr Koh Tse-Chung Kevin
Chungkiaw Clinic Pte Ltd
68 Jalan Jurong Kechil #01-01 Suites @ Bukit Timah
S596180
Tel: 6466 2255
Dr Oh Cher Ming
Chinatown Fmc
133 New Bridge Road #02-09/10 Chinatown Point
S059413
Tel: 6225 5155
Dr Toh Lim Kai
Doctors For Life Medical
3 Pickering Street #01-02 S048660
Tel: 6909 0527
Dr Tan Chong Hun
Dr Chen And Partners Medical Clinic
9 Sin Ming Road #B1-01 S575630
Tel: 8123 3740
Dr Keong Kean Seng Gary
Dr Gary’S Family Clinic
77 Indus Road #01-523 S160077
Tel: 6803 9375
Dr Foo Winnie
Dr.W Family Clinic
8 Empress Road #01 - 09 S260008
Tel: 6475 4262
Dr Ng Chee Lian Lawrence
Family Medicine Clinic
58 Marine Terrace #01-65 S440058
Tel: 6449 1606
Dr Lily Lie
Everton Clinic
7 Everton Park #01-17 S080007
Tel: 6220 7872
Dr Kiran Kashyap / Dr Sathiamurthy Sujatha /
Dr Simrit Kaur Dang
East Coast Family Clinic
121 Meyer Road #01-05 The Makena S437932
Tel: 6440 4556
Dr Yeo Cheng Hsun Jonathan
Family Medicine Clinic Chinatown
133 New Bridge Road #02-09/10 Chinatown Point
S059413
Tel: 6225 5155
Dr Teo Huiling
Fraser Medical Centre
78A Telok Blangah Street 32 #01-07 S101078
Tel: 6273 3603
Dr John Soh Yu Da
Frontier Family Medicine Clinic (Macpherson)
601 Macpherson Road #01-38/39 S368242
Tel: 6950 0592
Dr Farah Syahera Binti Khairi
Frontier Medical (Geylang)
494 Geyland Road S389452
Tel: 6744 6336
Dr Lee Kai Xin
Goodhealth Medical & Surgery
116 Bishan Street 12 #01-34 S570116
Tel: 6951 2526
Dr Lin Ee Jan
GP@Joo Chiat Clinic
194 Joo Chiat Road #01-01 S427465
Tel: 6018 9930
Dr William Tan Kiam Meng
Guardian Medical Clinic
Blk 81 Marine Parade Central #01-628 S440081
Tel: 6539 9488
Dr Lim Soon Aun Rodney
Healthlink Medical Clinic & Surgery
5 Upper Aljunied Lane #01-46 S360005
Tel: 6289 0885
Dr Au Kai Xin Charis
Healthsprings Medical & Laser Clinic
Blk 105A Bidadari Park Drive #01-09 S341105
Tel: 8616 6166
Dr Kay Aih Boon Erwin
Healthwerkz Medical Centre @ Centrium
320 Serangoon Road #16-04 Centrium Square
S218108
Tel: 6734 5987
Dr Fairuz Bin Ahmad / Dr Wong Kai Zong
HeartlandHealth (Circuit Road)
88 Circuit Road #01-965 S370088
Tel: 6547 8840
Dr Lim Soon Aun Rodney
Healthlink Medical Clinic & Surgery
5 Upper Aljunied Lane #01-46 S360005
Tel: 6289 0885
Dr Au Kai Xin Charis
Healthsprings Medical & Laser Clinic
Blk 105A Bidadari Park Drive #01-09 S341105
Tel: 8616 6166
Dr Thambiah Matthew Dhanaraj /
Dr Yak Siqi Ryan
HeartlandHealth (Kim Keat)
19 Lorong 7 Toa Payoh Kim Keat Palm #01-272
S310019
Tel: 6252 3858
Dr Thambiah Matthew Dhanaraj
HeartlandHealth (Redhill)
86 Redhill Close #01-600 S150086
Tel: 6873 3165
Dr Lee Chuan Shing
HeartlandHealth (Toa Payoh)
66 Lorong 4 Toa Payoh #01-315 S310066
Tel: 6252 8223
Dr Chua Zhi Wei Ignatius / Dr Tan Wei Jie
HeartlandHealth (Telok Blangah)
77 Telok Blangah Drive #01-244 S150077
Tel: 6970 8422
Dr Asri Budiman Bin Ahmad Said /
Dr Seng Yi Feng Melvin
HeartlandHealth (Whampoa)
87 Whampoa Drive #01-869  S320087
Tel: 6252 1070
Dr Hong Chee Boo Allan
Hong Associates Clinic
111 Jalan Bukit Merah #01-1682 S160111
Tel: 6270 2233
Dr Leong Jui Min / Dr Tan Su Hern
Hua Mei Clinic Whampoa
300 Whampoa Drive Whampoa Community Club
#02-06 S327737
Tel: 6661 9545
Dr Ng Chong Sheng, Ron / Dr Tan Sai Tiang
Hua Mei Clinic
298 Tiong Bahru Road Central Plaza #15-01/06
S168730
Tel: 6593 9530
Dr Huan Meng Wah
Huan Clinic
Blk 51 Chin Swee Road #03-111 S160051
Tel: 6535 7628
Dr Hoo Chee How / Dr Loh Wei Liang /
Dr Tan Yingze
Inspire Medical Clinic
8 Jalan Batu #01-11 S431008
Tel: 8815 7214
Dr Leow Cheng Gek
Jade Medical Clinic
8 Eu Tong Sen Street The Central Office Tower 1
#13-99 S059818
Tel: 6225 9813
Dr Loh Sook Heng
Kao & Tan Family Medical Centre & Surgery
18 Jalan Membina #02-03 S164018
Tel: 6272 7880
Dr Sarah Jane Packer
Katong Family Clinic
206 Tanjong Katong Road S437001
Tel: 6203 4192
Dr Ng Mong Hoo Richard
Kim Tian Clinic
71 Seng Poh Road #01-41 S160071
Tel: 6227 1612
Dr Ko Heng Beng Gregory
Ko Family Clinic
18 Upper Boon Keng Road #01-1133 S380018
Tel: 6842 1403
Dr Lee Yik Voon
Lee & Tan Family Clinic and Surgery
72 Circuit Road #01-03 S370072
Tel: 6745 6877
Dr Lily Neo
Lily Neo Clinic Pte Ltd
101 Irrawaddy Road #21-09 S329565
Tel: 6472 6226
Dr Chong Soon Thye Michael
Livewell Medical Family Clinic
20 Ah Hood Road #01-08 Zhongshan Mall
S329984
Tel: 6909 9888
Dr Sim Tiong Peng
Winsome Medical and Dental Centre
81 Whampoa Drive #01-915 S320081
Tel: 6254 4568
Dr See Shean Yaw
Make-Well Family Clinic & Surgery
70 Lorong Toa Payoh #01-351 S310070
Tel: 6253 4235
Dr Jeremiah Pereira
Manadr Clinic
371 Beach Road #02-52 City Gate S199597
Tel: 6970 4557
Dr Ranjan Ramasamy
Marina Medical Centre (Tiong Bahru)
78 Guan Chuan Street #01-39 S160078
Tel: 6222 2177
Dr Lin Hanjie Raymond
Medi Clinic
2 Jalan Kukoh #01-149 S163002
Tel: 6235 0697
Dr Tham Kwong Lum
Mediview Clinic & Surgery
Blk 150 Toa Payoh Lorong 1 #01-999 S310150
Tel: 6253 2351
Dr Chew Him Lim Madeleine
MW Medical
20 Cross Street #02-11/12 China Square Central
(China Court) S048422
Tel: 6250 0625
Dr Liem Sian Yang
My Clinic
9 King Albert Park #01-50 Kap Residence Mall
S598332
Tel: 6610 8335
Dr Shivcharan Kaur Gill
My Health Partners Medical Clinic
25D Lorong Liput S277725
Tel: 6469 9116
Dr Kannan S/O Sunderaraj
Mydoctor @ Balestier
360 Balestier Road #01-01 Shaw Plaza S329783
Tel: 6904 8264
Dr Koo Seng Long
Newcastle Clinic
541 Orchard Road Liat Towers #18 - 02A S238881
Tel: 6736 2322
Dr Neo Kiah Yong Alvin / Dr Tan Keng Yang
Northeast Medical Group (Kallang)
Blk 39 Jalan Tiga #01-01 S390039
Tel: 6241 3298
Dr Phuah Wei Jan Melanie
Nutramed Clinic
1 Grange Road Orchard Building #10-10 S239693
Tel: 6735 0706
Dr Tan Yan Yuan
Our Woodleigh Family Clinic
Blk 115B Alkaff Crescent #01-05 S342115
Tel: 6970 0560
Dr Tan Kia Yong Paul
P Tan Family Medicine Clinic
503 Bishan Street 11 #01-464 S570503
Tel: 6255 7545
Dr Chang Qi Chang Tricia /
Dr Tan Eng Liang Melvin
Parkway Medicentre
11 Bidadari Park Drive #02-25/26/27 S367803
Tel: 6229 6888
Dr Goh Sze Yi
Prudence Family Clinic
512 Bishan Street 13 #01-524 S570512
Tel: 6251 5512
Dr Esther Liew Shaw Fei
Prime Medical Group Pte Ltd
290 Orchard Road #18-01 Paragon Medical Centre
S238859
Tel: 6732 8096
Dr Chan Wei Chyet / Dr Cheryl Lin Shijun
Phoenix Medical Group (Novena)
275 Thomson Road #01-05 Novena Regency
S307645
Tel: 6254 3862
Dr Chng Shih Kiat / Dr Wee Sieu Phinh Angeline
Raffles Executive Medical Centre @ Raffles Hospital
585 North Bridge Road Level 12 Raffles Hospital
S188770
Tel: 6311 2288
Dr Ho Woon Yang / Dr Sun Wenxin
Raffles Medical (Harbourfront)
1 Maritime Square #03-56 Harbourfront Centre
S099253
Tel: 6273 3078
Dr Sonia Haridas
Raffles Medical (Toa Payoh)
Blk 177 Toa Payoh Central #01-170 S310177
Tel: 6254 7667
Dr Wong Hon Wai Wicky
Raffles Medical (Joo Chiat)
471 Joo Chiat Road S427680
Tel: 6883 5008
Dr Balbir Singh S/O Mal Singh
Raffles Medical (Marina Square)
6 Raffles Boulevard #01-212 Marina Square
S039594
Tel: 6339 6644
Dr Cindy How Chwee Chwee / Dr Foo Yu Yet /
Dr Lim Ru Hui / Dr Lin Su Ni Lily / Dr Tay Kian Wei
Raffles Medical (Raffles Place)
50 Raffles Place #01-02A Singapore Land Tower
S048623
Tel: 6534 2900
Dr Chow Yuit Mei Diana Claire /
Dr Leong Hoe Chng Janelene / Dr Ng Poh Heng /
Dr See Hock Chuan
Raffles Medical (Shaw Centre)
1 Scotts Road #04-09/14 Shaw Centre S228208
Tel: 6838 0080
Dr Kim Taehwan / Dr Lam Poh Ngok /
Dr Tan Yee San, Benjamin
Raffles Medical (Holland V)
118 Holland Avenue #05-02/03/04 Raffles Holland
V S278997
Tel: 6250 1411
Dr Chan Yong Wern /
Dr Cheung Wing Yee, Michelle / Dr Ee Su Yan /
Dr Gaitri Sadadcharam /
Dr Marandi Milan Clementine / Dr See Wan Jiat /
Dr Thian Wan Lee
Raffles Medical @ Raffles Hospital
585 North Bridge Road Level 2 Raffles Hospital
S188770
Tel: 6311 2233
Dr Calista Chong Yixian
Redwood @ TPY Clinic and Surgery Pte Ltd
83 Toa Payoh Lorong 2 #01-457 S310083
Tel: 6266 7820
Dr Mohamed Baisal S/O Abdul Nassar /
Dr Mohamed Ghazali
Shifa Clinic & Surgery
Blk 668 Chander Road #01-18/20 S210668
Tel: 6295 7667
Dr Lim Chien Chuan / Dr Tan May Yen
Sims Drive Medical Clinic
53 Sims Place #01-174 Sims Vista S380053
Tel: 6741 1607
Dr Tan Yuan Zi
T Medical Clinic (Kallang)
Blk 5 Upper Boon Keng Road Kallang Heights #01-14
S380005
Tel: 6970 0882
Dr Tan Chai Lee / Dr Ng Min Yin
Tan-Teoh Clinic & Surgery (Towner Road)
101 Towner Road #01-212 S322101
Tel: 6299 2292
Dr Sunil Kumar Joseph
Tayka Medical
29A Desker Road S209562
Tel: 6392 4473
Dr Nicholas Ong Wei Rong / Dr Tan Yan Yuan
The Bidadari Clinic
115B Alkaff Crescent #01-11 S342115
Tel: 6518 3868
Dr Sukhvinder Singh
The Clinic @ Marina One
5 Straits View #01-07 Marina One - The Heart
S018935
Tel: 6282 8518
Dr Chong Wen Yu / Dr Yong Yoke Kuen Christine
The Clinic @ One George Street
1 George Street #05-05  S049145
Tel: 6438 5322
Dr Carol Tan Yean Eng
The Good Life Medical Center
820 Thomson Road Mount Alvernia Hospital #07-
57 S574623
Tel: 6710 7551
Dr Bey Shimin / Dr Cheong Siew Meng James /
Dr Jee Yong Hing / Dr Tan Mui Yen June /
Dr Toh Wen Xin Amanda
Woodleigh Care Family Clinic
11 Bidadari Park Drive #02-13 The Woodleigh Mall
S367803
Tel: 6015 0982
Dr Yim Fu Chuen Benjamin /
Dr Yim Fu Yue Gregory /
Dr Yim Sow Tuck Andrew
Yim Clinic & Surgery
11A Boon Tiong Road #02-03 S161011
Tel: 6270 7587
Dr Mumtaz D/O Mohamed Yusoff
57 Medical Clinic (Woodlands)
Blk 166 Woodlands Street 13 #01-533 S730166
Tel: 6539 9236
Dr Kiu Oi Nah Juliana
Acumed Medical Group (Woodlands)
Blk 111 Woodlands Street 13 #01-78 S730111
Tel: 6362 7789
Dr Habeeb Shakila Banu
Bestmed Family Clinic And Home Care
Blk 126 Canberra Street #01-04 S750126
Tel: 6518 4268
Dr Mark Low Chee Wah
Doctors Clinic & Surgery
Blk 305 Woodlands Street 31 #01-91 S730305
Tel: 6269 1017
Dr Loh Foo Keong Jeffrey
DR+ Medical & Paincare Marsiling
18 Marsiling Lane #01-269 S730018
Tel: 6269 7435
Dr Lim Xiu Mei Laura
Frontier Medical Associates (Admiralty)
691 Woodlands Drive 73 #01-04 S730691
Tel: 6314 1098
Dr Leong Yan Hoi
Millennium Medical Group
849 Woodlands Street 82 #01-215 S730849
Tel: 6765 6685
Dr Cheng Ke Yi
Northlink (Woodlands) Clinic
Blk 11 Woodlands Square #B1-32 Woodlands Mrt
Station S737736
Tel: 6513 0608
Dr Neoh Jia Quan Leon
Norwood Medical Clinic
Blk 785E Woodlands Rise #01-02 S735785
Tel: 6937 3576
Dr Ho Kay Chun Caleb
Procross Medical Clinic
689A Woodlands Drive 75 #01-86 S731689
Tel: 6219 9648
Dr Goh Cheng Hong /
Dr Mohd Ab Hadi Bin Tohiar /
Dr Yao Shieh Ning / Dr Yiew Jean
Raffles Medical (Causeway Point)
1 Woodlands Square #05-20 Causeway Point
S738099
Tel: 6894 0777
Dr Lai Hwee Yee
SATA Commonwealth Woodlands Medical Centre
900 South Woodlands Drive #04-01 Woodlands
Civic Centre S730900
Tel: 6244 6686
Dr Phipps Mary Ann
Royal Medical Centre
111 Woodlands Street 13 #01-84 S730111
Tel: 6365 6855
Dr Tang Yiaw Liang
Raffles Medical (Sembawang Way)
355 Sembawang Way #01-06/07 S750355
Tel: 6853 7703
Dr Tan Inn Lin Elaine / Dr Tan Yuan Zi
T Medical Clinic
115 Canberra Walk #01-05 S750115
Tel: 6909 7550
Dr Sorinder Singh
Woodlands Medical Centre
Blk 210 Marsiling Crescent #01-09 S730210
Tel: 6269 8888
Dr Jean Yim
Yim Medical Centre
Blk 678A Woodlands Ave 6 #03-16 S731678
Tel: 6893 9181
NORTH REGION
Dr Lin Zhiyong
Acehealth Medical
316B Ang Mo Kio Street 31 #01-10 S563316
Tel: 6252 6772
Dr Chen Teik Hong Andrew
Acumed Medical Group (Sengkang)
215C Compassvale Drive #01-02 S543215
Tel: 6385 0113
Dr Lam Wei Ting
Affinity Medical Clinic
Blk 253 Serangoon Central Drive #01-187
S550253
Tel: 6280 8080
Dr Nur Farhan Binte Mohammad Alami
Alami Clinic
398 Changi Road #01-02 S419845
Tel: 6993 8100
Dr Fong Khee Leng
Bedok Clinic & Surgery
Blk 17 Bedok South Road #01-565 S460017
Tel: 6241 0943
Dr Chua Lee Lea Im
Bedok Medical Centre Pte. Ltd.
18 Bedok South Road #01-57 S460018
Tel: 6241 4111
Dr Tan Puay Wee Steve
Calrose Medical Family Clinic
231A Sumang Lane #01-05 Matilda Court S821231
Tel: 6957 1750
Dr Lye Tong Fong
Central 24-Hr Clinic (Pasir Ris)
446 Pasir Ris Drive 6 #01-122 S510446
Tel: 6582 2640
Dr Cheng Heng Lee
Cheng Clinic
447 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 #01-1677 S560447
Tel: 6454 2482
Dr Chua Teo Ngee
Chua Medical Centre
248 Simei Street 3 #01-134 S520248
Tel: 6785 3825
Dr Chua Yong Han
Chua Medico Clinic LLP
529 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 #01-2323 S560529
Tel: 6456 2275
Dr Quek Genevieve Lorraine
Clinic 10
644 Pasir Ris Drive 10 #01-20 S510644
Tel: 6582 5123
Dr Fong Chiu Yan
Eastern Medical Centre
Blk 631 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-896 S470631
Tel: 6448 7628
Dr Yan Shiyuan
Edgedale Medical Clinic
122A Edgedale Plains #01-187 S821122
Tel: 6635 2272
Dr Yan Shiyuan
Edgedale Medical Clinic (Tampines)
Blk 614 Tampines North Drive #01-01 S520614
Tel: 6980 0440
Dr Pang Sze Kang Jonathan / Dr Wong Ming
Everhealth Medical Centre
540 Hougang Ave 8 #B1-1235 S530540
Tel: 6385 0815
Dr Wong Toon Heng
Faith Medical Clinic & Surgery
487C Tampines Street 45 #B1-103 S522487
Tel: 6788 1061
Dr Cheng Soo Hong
Family Healthcare Clinic & Surgery (Hougang)
Blk 523 Hougang Ave 6 #01-119 S530523
Tel: 6387 1120
Dr Anne Yeo Kwee Kee
Frontier Medical Associates (Ang Mo Kio)
163 Ang Mo Kio Ave 4 #01-426 S560163
Tel: 6453 2571
Dr Teo Su Lin Pearlie
Frontier People’s Clinic (Bedok)
123 Bedok North Street 2 #01-152 S460123
Tel: 6443 0261
Dr Hee Li Heng / Dr Lau Zhi Min /
Dr Lee Jin Fu Marcus
Fullerton Health Hub @ Hougang Green
21 Hougang Street 51 #01-46/47 S538719
Tel: 6664 3824
Dr Fairuz Bin Ahmad / Dr Lee Cheng Da /
Dr Thambiah Matthew Dhanaraj
Heartland Health (Tampines)
730 Tampines Street 71 #01-51 520730
Tel: 6588 7833
Dr Lim Hock Hin
Healthcare Hougang Medical Clinic
311 Hougang Ave 5 #01-191 S530311
Tel: 6288 1426
Dr Chng Woei / Dr Tan Yu Sing Lucienne
Healthmark Medical Clinic
Blk 639 Punggol Drive #01-06 S820639
Tel: 6445 3100
Dr Ong Kong Yiow
Healthcare Amk Medical Clinic
157 Ang Mo Kio Ave 4 #01-578 S560157
Tel: 6451 1528
Dr Hwang Teng Ben Winston / Dr Lim Shee Lai
Hwang & Liang Family Clinic & Surgery
476 Tampines Street 44 #01-173 S520476
Tel: 6788 8888
Dr Chin Yuin Cheng / Dr Kong Kah Shern Andy /
Dr Thambiah Matthew Dhanaraj
Heartland Health (New Upper Changi)
59 New Upper Changi Road #01-1268 S461059
Tel: 6445 3100
Dr Asri Budiman Bin Ahmad Said /
Dr Shahidah Binte Aziz
Heartland Health (Bedok South)
18 Bedok South Road #01-69 S460018
Tel: 6241 8812
Dr Sim Chee Yong Mark
Island Family Clinic (Sengkang)
279 Sengkang East Ave #01-05 S540279
Tel: 6384 2759
Dr Cheng Kah Ling Grace
Joy Health Medical Clinic & Surgery
Blk 744 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-3027 S470744
Tel: 6781 1868
Dr Kay Aih Boon Erwin
KCS Medical Centre
515 Bedok North Ave 2 #01-205 S460515
Tel: 6443 8322
Dr Loh Zhang-Wei Max
Keystone Family Clinic
377 Hougang Street 32 #01-03 S530377
Tel: 6016 0068
Dr Lo Mun Kid / Dr Lo Mun San
Lo & Lee Clinic & Surgery
134 Lorong Ah Soo #01-462 S530134
Tel: 6285 5688
Dr Foo Yew Sin Patrick
Little Cross Family Clinic
929 Tampines Street 91 #01-445 S520929
Tel: 6544 0040
Dr Chua Hock Leong John
Medicare Associates Pte Ltd
Blk 482 Tampines Street 43 #01-236 S520482
Tel: 6788 0137
Dr Foo Hsien Yang Joel
Medlife Clinic & Surgery
684 Hougang Ave 8 #01-985 S530684
Tel: 6385 0836
Dr Eliyanachii Narasinghan
Meenara Clinic Pte Ltd
Blk 422 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3 #01-2356 S560422
Tel: 6454 1003
Dr Fadzil Bin Jaafar / Dr Leong Choon Kit
Mission (Hougang) Medical Clinic
356 Hougang Ave 7 #01-799 S530356
Tel: 6281 4567
Dr Au Min Wei Leonard
My Family Clinic (Anchorvale)
Blk 326A Anchorvale Road #01-260 S541326
Tel: 6702 3963
Dr Tan Heng Kwang
Neighbourhood Medical Clinic
Blk 683 Hougang Ave 8 #01-901 S530683
Tel: 6386 8689
Dr Tan Geok Jim
New Town Clinic Pte Ltd
59 New Upper Changi Road #01-1224 S461059
Tel: 6443 1784
Dr Wee Lay Kuan Amy
Northeast Medical Group (Bedok)
Blk 531 Bedok North Street 3 #01-692 S460531
Tel: 6441 2402
Dr Chee Boon Ping
Northeast Medical Group (Tampines)
20 Tampines Central 1 Tampines MRT Station
#01-25 S529538
Tel: 6786 7848
Dr Koh Siew Leng  / Dr Goh Tze Chien Kelvin
Northeast Medical Group (Simei)
30 Simei Street 3 Simei Mrt Station #02-01
S529888
Tel: 6783 8638
Dr Lim Shiau Lin
Northeast Medical Group (Sengkang)
5 Sengkang Square #01-05 S545062
Tel: 6875 5911
Dr Josephine Lo E-Lan
Norwood Medical (Hougang)
365B Upper Serangoon Road #01-1066 S532635
Tel: 6592 4532
Dr Chan Shijie / Dr Eng Soo Kiang /
Dr Si Poh Nguan Cedric
Ntuc Health Family Medicine Clinic
264 Serangoon Central #01-205 S550264
Tel: 6281 2638
Dr Soh Wah Ngee
One Doctors Family Clinic (Punggol)
83 Punggol Central Waterway Point #02-17
S828761
Tel: 6385 8018
Dr Muhd Azmi Hezan B Abd Latiff /
Dr Tan Sei Tai (Timothy Tan)
Our Family Physician Clinic & Surgery
Blk 829 Tampines Street 81 #01-292 S520829
Tel: 6785 0147
Dr Nicholas Ong Wei Rong / Dr Tan Yan Yuan
Our Tampines Family Clinic
622A Tampines Ave 12 #01-08 S521622
Tel: 6908 5418
Dr John Wycliffe Borrison
One Care Medical Fernvale
Blk 417 Fernvale Link #01-10 S790417
Tel: 6970 9302
Dr Ek Jen Lih
Praise Family Clinic
717 Tampines Street 72 #01-75 S520717
Tel: 6784 3785
Dr Ong Guan Hong / Dr Kok Moo Ling
Pancare Medical Clinic
133 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3 #01-1651 S560133
Tel: 6258 3186
Dr Kan Boon Thaim Eugene /
Dr Lim Geok Bin Joshua
Pasir Ris Clinic & Surgery
442 Pasir Ris Drive 6 #01-28 S510442
Tel: 6582 0502
Dr Lim Jia Qing
Prohealth Medical Group @ Tampines
610 Tampines North Drive 1 #01-03 Tampines
Greenweave S520610
Tel: 6970 7114
Dr Ho Kay Chun Caleb
Procross Medical Centre
449 Hougang Ave 10 #B1-509 S530449
Tel: 6702 2848
Dr Wang Yinchu
Prohealth Medical Group @ Punggol Damai
612 Punggol Drive #01-05 S820612
Tel: 6509 1580
Dr Choi Sai Wai
Prohealth Medical Group @Fernvale
33 Sengkang West Avenue #B1-18 The Seletar Mall
S797653
Tel: 6886 4780
Dr Arianto Yuwono
Prohealth Medical Group @Punggol Northshore
408 Northshore Drive #01-26 Northshore Plaza 1
S820408
Tel: 6908 7984
Dr Teoh Pui Pui
Punggol Ripples Family Clinic
211D Punggol Walk #01-667 S824211
Tel: 6538 3707
Dr Noor Hakim / Dr Ooi Poh Hin Patrick
Raffles Medical (Bedok North)
Blk 203 Bedok North Street 1 #01-467 S460203
Tel: 6844 9291
Dr Henry Kothagoda / Dr Mark Hoo Kai Meng
Raffles Medical (Compass One)
1 Sengkang Square #04-09 Compass One
S545078
Tel: 6385 5057
Dr Thien Sook Kyen
Raffles Medical (Hougang)
Blk 809 Hougang Central #01-180 S530809
Tel: 6386 7896
Dr Li Shi’An Derek
Raffles Medical (Nex)
23 Serangoon Central #B2-01 Nex S556083
Tel: 6634 2585
Dr Kang Aik Kiang
Raffles Medical (Rivervale)
11 Rivervale Crescent #02-17 Rivervale Mall
S545082
Tel: 6385 2154
Dr Goh Pi Hian Jennifer
Raffles Medical (Sats)
20 Airport Boulevard Sats Inflight Catering Centre
1 S819659
Tel: 6386 1203
Dr Michael Wong Wen Yao
Raffles Medical (Siglap)
55 Siglap Road #02-11/12 Siglap Centre S455871
Tel: 6442 0488
Dr Yuen Zhao Yi
Riversage Family Clinic
476 Upper Serangoon View #02-08 S530476
Tel: 6568 8661
Dr Foo Hui Jun / Dr Lawrence Ngi Ing Hou /
Dr Lim Wooi Tee / Dr Norkhalim Bin Dalil /
Dr Salleh Bin Omar B A Alkhatia /
Dr Sharen Tian / Dr Vera Nakata
Raffles Medical (Terminal 3@B2)
65 Airport Boulevard #B2-01 Passenger Terminal
Building 3 S819663
Tel: 6241 8818
Dr Foo Yun Fen Michelle /
Dr Han Yan Jiao Sheena /
Dr Jagannathan Ellomalay /
Dr Sharon Tan Sze May / Dr Tan Su Hui
Raffles Medical (Tampines One)
10 Tampines Central 1 #03-28 Tampines One
S529536
Tel: 6260 5116
Dr Suresh Ramchand Mahtani
S G Clinic Family Practice
84 Serangoon Garden Way S555980
Tel: 6382 1988
Dr Chua Thiam Eng
Siglap Clinic Pte Ltd
308 Telok Kurau Road #01-08 Vibes @ East Coast
S423858
Tel: 6348 8389
Dr Asrizam Bin Mustafah
Silkroutes @ Chai Chee Clinic
55 Chai Chee Drive #01-188 S460055
Tel: 6974 6607
Dr Sajeena Abdul Azeesu Kunju
Sm Haneefa Clinic
11 Chai Chee Road #01-23 S460011
Tel: 6243 4237
Dr Lau Eng Kien /
Dr Mohamed Fahir Zabith Khiard
Speedoc Pte Ltd
8 Kaki Bukit Ave 1 #04-06 S417941
Tel: 6909 7799
Dr Low Jin Kheng
Street 11 Clinic
Blk 139 Tampines Street 11 #01-18 S521139
Tel: 6588 2139
Dr S A Aziz Noordin
Tampines Family Medicine Clinic
1 Tampines Walk Our Tampines Hub #03-34
S528523
Tel: 6702 6022
Dr Ng Min Yin
Tan-Teoh Clinic & Surgery (Ang Mo Kio Branch)
302 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3 #01-1846 S560302
Tel: 6452 0818
Dr Koh Tse-Chung Kevin
The Chungkiaw Family Practice Pte Ltd
17 Ang Mo Kio Ave 9 Ang Mo Kio Thye Hua Kwan
Hospital #01-06 S569766
Tel: 6455 1009
Dr Yo Masuya
The Clinic @ Tai Seng
18 Tai Seng Street #01-07/08 Mapletree 18
S539775
Tel: 6384 0160
Dr Lee Chong Han / Dr Tan Shi Ching
Trucare Medical And Surgery (AMK)
Blk 226A Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Kebun Baru Mall #01-
631 S561226
Tel: 6255 8849
Dr Lee Chong Han / Dr Tan Shi Ching
Trucare Medical And Surgery
1187 Upper Serangoon Road #01-53 The Midtown
S533971
Tel: 6385 3525
Dr Chong Wai Yip
Trinity Medical & Aesthetic Clinic
151 Simei Street 1 #01-33 S520151
Tel: 6260 2822
Dr Khwaja Asif
Uniq Medical Clinic
933 Upper Changi Road North #02-02 Liv@
Changi S506785
Tel: 8208 9489
Dr Wong Alvin
Well Family Clinic & Surgery
555 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 #01-1948 S560555
Tel: 6454 9519
Dr Wong Teck Boon Lawrence
Wong Clinic
Blk 539 Bedok North Street 3 #01-603 S460539
Tel: 6241 2267
Dr Wong Jee Pao
Wong Family Clinic & Surgery Pte Ltd
117 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-68 S470117
Tel: 6846 1613
Dr Yap Theresa / Dr Shi Yao Sam Yang
Yang & Yap Clinic & Surgery Pte Ltd
Blk 537 Bedok North Street 3 #01-571 S460537
Tel: 6449 9946
Dr Ang Teng Soon Paul
Zenith Medical Clinic Pte Ltd
266 Punggol Way #01-374 S823266
Tel: 6443 3678
EAST REGION
Dr Lee Jinfeng Natalie
Acumed Medical Group (Jurong West)
1 Jurong West Central 2 Jurong Point Jp 1 #B1-19E
S648886
Tel: 6792 3822
Dr Jacqueline Yam
Acumed Medical Group (Teban Gardens)
38 Teban Gardens Road #01-318 S600038
Tel: 6561 9366
Dr Amir Adhha
Ar-Raudhah Medical Clinic
372 Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-386 S650372
Tel: 6567 7458
Dr Kwek Thiam Soo
Bukit Batok Medical Clinic
207 Bukit Batok Street 21 #01-114 S650207
Tel: 6560 3311
Dr Yap Siong Yew Mark
Cashew Medical & Surgery Clinic Pte Ltd
445 Fajar Road #02-522 S670445
Tel: 6763 4255
Dr Eng Soo Kiang
Cck Family Clinic
304 Choa Chu Kang Ave 4 #01-653 S680304
Tel: 6891 0338
Dr Lee Jian Hao Edwin
Claremont Medical Clinic
3 Jalan Mas Puteh S128609
Tel: 6980 8565
Dr Lim Wen Siang Kevin
Cornerstone Medical
29A Ghim Moh Link #01-03 S271029
Tel: 6262 0018
Dr Pradit Thonqudomporn
Drs Trythall, Hoy, Davies (Pte) Ltd - Jurong Point
1 Jurong West Central 2 Jurong Point B1-19B
S648886
Tel: 6793 0611
Dr Lim Chien Chuan
E J Tan Clinic & Surgery
104 Jurong East Street 13 #01-100 S600104
Tel: 6560 6600
Dr Loke Kam Weng
E J Tan Clinic & Surgery
104 Jurong East Street 13 #01-100 S600104
Tel: 6560 6600
Dr Chen De Quan / Dr Tam Tak Chuan Elias
Eha Clinic @ Jurong
Blk 492 Jurong West Street 41 #01-40 S640492
Tel: 6566 0257
Dr Pang Sze Kang Jonathan / Dr Wong Ming
Everhealth Family Clinic & Surgery
4 Bukit Batok Street 41 #01-88 Le Quest S657991
Tel: 6793 3113
Dr Zhao Tian
Faircare Family Clinic (Clementi)
345 Clementi Ave 5 #01-94 S120345
Tel: 6250 3198
Dr Ong Tiong Hee David
Foo And Ong Family Clinic Pte Ltd
151 Bukit Batok Street 11 #01-256 S650151
Tel: 6567 2212
Dr Quek Kai Wen Sean
Frontier Medical Associates
678D Jurong West Street 64 #01-347 S644678
Tel: 6862 2340
Dr Sim Choon Seng (Dave)
Health Partners Family Clinic
1 Bukit Batok Central Link West Mall #01-37
S658713
Tel: 6898 9031
Dr Yong Yuan Chen
Healthlife Family Clinic
296A Bukit Batok Street 22 #01-64 S651296
Tel: 6904 8680
Dr Siaw Tung Yeng
Healthlight Family Medicine Clinic
Blk 601 Choa Chu Kang Street 62 #01-09
S680601
Tel: 6767 2281
Dr Sarani Bte Omar
Healthpoint Family Clinic & Surgery Pte Ltd
Blk 53B Strathmore Ave #01-03 S144053
Tel: 6474 0408
WEST REGION
Dr Xie Bo, Cindy
Healthway Medical
Blk 446 Bukit Batok West Ave 8 #01-03 S650446
Tel: 6256 5980
Dr Teo Tiong Kiat
Healthway Medical (Clementi)
352 Clementi Ave 2 #01-111 S120352
Tel: 6776 0216
Dr Kay Aih Boon Erwin
Healthwerkz Medical Centre (Cck)
225 Choa Chu Kang Central #01-199 S680225
Tel: 6766 2827
Dr Lee Cheng Da / Dr Tan Wei Jie
HeartlandHealth (Bukit Batok)
164 Bukit Batok Street 11 #01-152 S650164
Tel: 6873 2458
Dr Kong Kah Shern Andy
HeartlandHealth (Jurong West)
463 Jurong West Street 41 #01-56 S640463
Tel: 6873 2420
Dr Paul-Jon Goh
Island Family Clinic Bukit Batok
447 Bukit Batok West Ave 9 #01-05 S650447
Tel: 6250 1530
Dr Kok Zi Yin / Dr Tan Jia Yeong Jeffrey
Keat Hong Family Medicine Clinic
2 Choa Chu Kang Loop Keat Hong Community Club
#03-02 S689687
Tel: 6769 0750
Dr Dharshini Puvanendran /
Dr Lim Boon Howe Edwin /
Dr Si Poh Nguan Cedric / Dr Tok Sock Cheng
Lakeside Family Medicine Clinic
518A Jurong West Street 52 #01-02 S641518
Tel: 6262 6434
Dr Lim Choo / Dr Low Sze Sen
Lc Clinic Medical Surgery Aesthetics
446 Clementi Ave 3 #01-191 S120446
Tel: 6464 0932
Dr Choo Chee Hoe Ivan
Lifecare Family Clinic
524A Jelapang Road #02-15 Greenridge Shopping
Centre S671524
Tel: 6769 8588
Dr Chin Yew Liang Alan
Lifeline Bukit Panjang Medical Clinic
103 Gangsa Road #01-37 S670103
Tel: 6760 5788
Dr Loh Jing Loong Moses
Loh & Loh Clinic & Surgery
501 West Coast Drive #01-284 S120501
Tel: 6776 7723
Dr Lai Shi Kun Moses
Mary Medical Clinic & Surgery
252 Jurong East Street 24 #01-157 S600252
Tel: 6562 4721
Dr Toh Beng Chye
Millennium Medical Group
533 Choa Chu Kang Street 51 #01-33 S680533
Tel: 6765 6685
Dr Saiful Nizam Bin Subari
Myhealth Medical Centre
Blk 501 West Coast Drive #01-256 S120501
Tel: 6872 6920
Dr Tan Teck Jack
Northeast Medical Group (Bukit Batok)
10 Bukit Batok Central Bukit Batok Mrt Station
#01-01 S659958
Tel: 6266 1442
Dr Lim Lee Wei
Northeast Medical Group (Buona Vista)
Blk 25 Ghim Moh Link #01-10 S270025
Tel: 6694 3282
Dr Meera Ravindran
Pheonix Medical Group Hillview
4 Hillview Rise #02-20 Hillv2 S667979
Tel: 6710 7157
Dr Lim Chew
Pier Medical Centre
725 Jurong West Ave 5 #B1-164 S640725
Tel: 6791 5677
Dr Tan Jia Qi Chelsea
Raffles Medical (Clementi)
Blk 446 Clementi Ave 3 #01-189 S120446
Tel: 6872 9043
Dr Gan Ow Tin
Raffles Medical (Lot One)
21 Choa Chu Kang Ave 4 #B1-07A S689812
Tel: 6765 3363
Dr Chng Min / Dr Daniel Ting Hsin An /
Dr Mui Kai Soong / Dr Teo Nee Tan Siew Yong /
Dr Talha Munir
Raffles Medical (Jurong East)
131 Jurong Gateway Road #01-267 S600131
Tel: 6899 6688
Dr Su Wei Cheng
Raffles Medical (Hillion Mall)
17 Petir Road #02-07/08 Hillion Mall S678278
Tel: 6769 0641
Dr Tan Swee Meng Robin
RC’S Family Clinic Pte Ltd
635C Senja Road #01-03 S673635
Tel: 6468 8006
Dr Sunil Kumar Joseph
Tayka Medical Family Clinic
526 Jurong West Street 52 #01-323 S640526
Tel: 6564 5528
Dr Chan Teng Mui Tammy
TC Family Clinic Pte Ltd
526 Jurong West Street 52 #01-325 S640526
Tel: 6566 6687
Dr Chew Ee Hern Kevin
Teban Garden Clinic
61 Teban Gardens Road #01-01 S600061
Tel: 6581 9052
Dr Chiong Xiao Ying Cleo / Dr Lu Jia Xin /
Dr Wong Wei Mon
St Luke’s Community Clinic
2 Bukit Batok Street 11 Block C Level 1 St Luke’s
Hospital S659674
Tel: 6895 3230